—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 9 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN ® NSO

Position
Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Tchr Sdc-Mm
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Tchr Sdc-Mm
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Res Tchr
Custodian Il
Sch Attend Sec/Health Spec
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Custodian |
School Secretary
Teacher
Teacher

Res Tchr

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Department

Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop

Total Wages

$130,063
$93,463
$90,684
$89,718
$88,588
$87,659
$86,554
$86,529
$84,529
$81,316
$80,502
$80,439
$80,420
$77,383
$77,375
$75,664
$72,102
$71,960
$70,323
$59,495
$53,621
$53,078
$52,917
$50,885
$50,336
$50,269
$49,104
$48,193
$47,842
$42,798
$42,706



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.

43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Cns Il
Teacher-Rsp
Teacher

la Il Spec Ed

la Il Spec Ed
Student Attendant
la Il Spec Ed
Student Attendant
la Il Spec Ed
Student Supp Asst
Res Tchr

Teacher

la Il Spec Ed

la Ell

la Il Spec Ed

Library Technology Tech
la Il Spec Ed

Ptps Tchr

Cns |

Cns |

Teacher, Sub Tchr, Sub.
Permit Tchr.

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop

Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop

$36,153
$34,322
$29,631
$29,625
$28,903
$27,680
$26,789
$26,462
$24,641
$23,793
$23,720

$23,430
$22,787
$22,466
$21,986
$20,195
$15,634
$15,458
$12,278
$10,632



