	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Principal		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$130,063
2.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$93,463
3.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$90,684
4.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$89,718
5.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$88,588
6.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$87,659
7.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$86,554
8.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$86,529
9.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$84,529
10.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$81,316
11.	Tchr Sdc-Mm		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$80,502
12.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$80,439
13.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$80,420
14.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$77,383
15.	Tchr Sdc-Mm		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$77,375
16.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$75,664
17.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$72,102
18.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$71,960
19.	Res Tchr		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$70,323
20.	Custodian II		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$59,495
21.	Sch Attend Sec/Health Spec		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$53,621
22.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$53,078
23.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$52,917
24.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$50,885
25.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$50,336
26.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$50,269
27.	Custodian I		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$49,104
28.	School Secretary		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$48,193
29.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$47,842
30.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$42,798
31.	Res Tchr		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$42,706

32.	Cns III		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$36,153
33.	Teacher-Rsp		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$34,322
34.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$29,631
35.	la II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$29,625
36.	la II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$28,903
37.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$27,680
38.	la II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$26,789
39.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$26,462
40.	la II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$24,641
41.	Student Supp Asst		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$23,793
42.	Res Tchr	Teacher, Sub Tchr, Sub. Permit Tchr.	Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$23,720
43.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$23,430
44.	la II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$22,787
45.	la Ell		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$22,466
46.	la II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$21,986
47.	Library Technology Tech		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$20,195
48.	la II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$15,634
49.	Ptps Tchr		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$15,458
50.	Cns I		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$12,278
51.	Cns I		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$10,632